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Timing by Innotex
KEJOHANAN OLAHRAGA ALL COMERS POWPKL/MSWP/MILO 2024

Trek Latihan MSN, Bukit Jalil, Kuala Lumpu
02 - 03 March 2024

Power by IGIS

206 - 200m Wanita - Heats

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Heat 1 Start Time: Wind: -0.6 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 805 VARSHINI A/P SASIDHARAN SUKMA JOHOR 26.79   q

2 478 ADRIANA BINTI SHAHRYLL NIZAM PONS (SUKMA) 27.09   q

3 380 KU SOPHEA ALIYYAH BINTI KU
AHMISUHAIRI PERLIS 29.43   q

4 612 NG YU ERN SMJK HWA LIAN 30.58   q

5 185 ER ZIH THANG MUAR CHUNG HWA HIGH SCHOOL 31.16  

6 680 TAI YU ZHEN TSUN JIN HIGH SCHOOL 31.37  

- 281 FAITH MARTIN MSN SELANGOR DNS  

- 2 FARAH NADIAH BINTI NORAZAM BEBAS (FARAH NADIAH) DNS  

Heat 2 Start Time: Wind: -0.3 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 381 NUR HIDAYAH BINTI AB RAHMAN PERLIS 27.42   q

2 929 NURUL QURRATU AUNI BTE MOHD
TAUFIQ WIPERS 27.79   q

3 527 AIRISH ADREANA BT MOHD ZUKI SMK MUTIARA IMPIAN (MI
ATHLETIC 28.75   q

4 36 YEOH JO-LYNNE KAWAN ATHLETICS 30.78  

5 623 ANIS SYUHADA BINTI ZAMRI ALPHA SSN JOHOR 32.52  

6 685 JOEY LIM JOO ER TSUN JIN HIGH SCHOOL 35.25  

- 337 CELEST TAN ROU XIN GRIGORA ASIA SOLUTION DNS  

Heat 3 Start Time: Wind: -0.3 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 829 NUR HAIDA SHAZIRA BINTI AHMAD HASROL WIPERS 29.40   q

2 627 DYNA QAISARA BINTI MOHD SUPIAN ALPHA SSN JOHOR 30.08   q
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Heat 3 Start Time: Wind: -0.3 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

3 530 SITI NUR ALYSA SYAHIRAH BINTI MOHD
AIRWAN

SMK MUTIARA IMPIAN (MI
ATHLETIC 30.29   q

4 687 LEE RUI YING TSUN JIN HIGH SCHOOL 34.09  

- 338 KEW MIN YUE ZOE GRIGORA ASIA SOLUTION DNS  

- 201 DARSHINI MING-YAN RAVINTHRA FALCON ATHLETICS DNS  

- 382 NURALIYATI SHARIMA BINTI FAUZI PERLIS DNS  

Heat 4 Start Time: Wind: -0.4 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 753 NURIN AIRA BINTI RUSDI POA TERENGGANU 27.23   q

2 928 PUTERI SYAHMINA DAMIA BT MOHD
ZULHAIZAL WIPERS 28.07   q

3 831 NURUL AINA WIPERS 28.60   q

4 385 NUR NAJIHAH BINTI SHAHROL ANUAR PERLIS 29.48   q

5 203 LEIGH PHOENIX FERNANDEZ FALCON ATHLETICS 31.85  

6 551 CHE RAIHAN SYAFIQAH SEKOLAH SUKAN BUKIT JALIL 32.10  

- 66 EVA TOK PEI WEN COACH JEGA ATHLETIC CLUB
(CJAC) DNS  

Heat 5 Start Time: Wind: -0.5 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 403 NURIL ADLEENA BATRISYIA BINTI AZHAR KEDAH 27.928   q

2 773 VANESSA ONG YIN RUI PERAK 28.29   q

3 365 NUR HASYA NABILA BINTI HAIREE PERLIS 29.37   q

4 553 NUR ALYA NAJIHAH BT HAFIZAL SEKOLAH SUKAN BUKIT JALIL 32.35  

5 263 TAY SHUEN MIN MSN SELANGOR 33.53  

6 673 CHUNG TIAN YI TSUN JIN HIGH SCHOOL 37.06  

- 836 MARIE ADORABELLA PEI YUAN WIPERS DNS  
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Heat 6 Start Time: Wind: +0.0 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 404 SHARWINI A/P THULASIRAM KEDAH 27.923   q

2 774 VASUGEE A/P ASOKAN PERAK 28.85   q

3 674 YIM SZE YEE TSUN JIN HIGH SCHOOL 31.17  

- 610 LEE ZI XUAN SMJK HWA LIAN DNS  

- 839 NUR RABIATUL ADAWIYAH BT. ARIFFIN WIPERS DNS  

- 376 NUR AWATIF JASMINE BINTI SHAHABUDDIN PERLIS DNS  

Heat 7 Start Time: Wind: -0.5 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 273 RAJA NUR AIN MSN SELANGOR 28.57   q

2 798 FARAH NAJWA BINTI MD ZAHARI SUKMA JOHOR 28.89   q

3 611 CHOO ZI YING SMJK HWA LIAN 30.87  

4 894 DEEPASHA NAIR A/P PREM ANANTH KELAB OLAHRAGA PUCHONG
ROAD RUN 33.65  

- 676 CHEONG KHAI QIN TSUN JIN HIGH SCHOOL DNS  

- 379 KU SOPHEA AISHA BINTI KU AHMISUHAIRI PERLIS DNS  

Heat 8 Start Time: Wind: -0.4 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 102 NURUL FAIZAH ASMA' BINTI MAZLAN BEECITY SQUAD 26.93   q

2 71 DANEA HUMAIRAH BINTI SHARYMAN
SUFRY MSN SARAWAK 27.53   q

3 340 NIKITA MAE JING-YU MEYERS SINGAPORE SPORTS SCHOOL 28.38   q

4 39 TAN SOOK XIN KAWAN ATHLETICS 31.54  

5 186 SEEK HUI SIN MUAR CHUNG HWA HIGH SCHOOL 31.60  

- 900 Kyra Hong Zi Xin SEK. MEN. KUEN CHENG DNS  
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200m Wanita
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 5 403 NURIL ADLEENA BATRISYIA BINTI AZHAR KEDAH 27.928 q

2 4 203 LEIGH PHOENIX FERNANDEZ FALCON
ATHLETICS 31.85

3 4 385 NUR NAJIHAH BINTI SHAHROL ANUAR PERLIS 29.48 q

4 4 551 CHE RAIHAN SYAFIQAH SEKOLAH SUKAN
BUKIT JALIL 32.10

5 7 894 DEEPASHA NAIR A/P PREM ANANTH
KELAB

OLAHRAGA
PUCHONG ROAD

RUN
33.65

6 4 753 NURIN AIRA BINTI RUSDI POA
TERENGGANU 27.23 q

7 4 831 NURUL AINA WIPERS 28.60 q

8 4 928 PUTERI SYAHMINA DAMIA BT MOHD ZULHAIZAL WIPERS 28.07 q

9 5 263 TAY SHUEN MIN MSN SELANGOR 33.53

10 5 365 NUR HASYA NABILA BINTI HAIREE PERLIS 29.37 q

11 3 829 NUR HAIDA SHAZIRA BINTI AHMAD HASROL WIPERS 29.40 q

12 5 553 NUR ALYA NAJIHAH BT HAFIZAL SEKOLAH SUKAN
BUKIT JALIL 32.35

13 5 673 CHUNG TIAN YI TSUN JIN HIGH
SCHOOL 37.06

14 5 773 VANESSA ONG YIN RUI PERAK 28.29 q

15 7 798 FARAH NAJWA BINTI MD ZAHARI SUKMA JOHOR 28.89 q

16 6 404 SHARWINI A/P THULASIRAM KEDAH 27.923 q

17 7 611 CHOO ZI YING SMJK HWA LIAN 30.87

18 6 674 YIM SZE YEE TSUN JIN HIGH
SCHOOL 31.17

19 6 774 VASUGEE A/P ASOKAN PERAK 28.85 q

20 7 273 RAJA NUR AIN MSN SELANGOR 28.57 q
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Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

21 2 381 NUR HIDAYAH BINTI AB RAHMAN PERLIS 27.42 q

22 1 185 ER ZIH THANG
MUAR CHUNG

HWA HIGH
SCHOOL

31.16

23 8 71 DANEA HUMAIRAH BINTI SHARYMAN SUFRY MSN SARAWAK 27.53 q

24 1 380 KU SOPHEA ALIYYAH BINTI KU AHMISUHAIRI PERLIS 29.43 q

25 1 478 ADRIANA BINTI SHAHRYLL NIZAM PONS (SUKMA) 27.09 q

26 1 612 NG YU ERN SMJK HWA LIAN 30.58 q

27 1 680 TAI YU ZHEN TSUN JIN HIGH
SCHOOL 31.37

28 1 805 VARSHINI A/P SASIDHARAN SUKMA JOHOR 26.79 q

29 8 39 TAN SOOK XIN KAWAN
ATHLETICS 31.54

30 2 36 YEOH JO-LYNNE KAWAN
ATHLETICS 30.78

31 3 687 LEE RUI YING TSUN JIN HIGH
SCHOOL 34.09

32 2 527 AIRISH ADREANA BT MOHD ZUKI
SMK MUTIARA

IMPIAN (MI
ATHLETIC

28.75 q

33 2 623 ANIS SYUHADA BINTI ZAMRI ALPHA SSN
JOHOR 32.52

34 2 685 JOEY LIM JOO ER TSUN JIN HIGH
SCHOOL 35.25

35 2 929 NURUL QURRATU AUNI BTE MOHD TAUFIQ WIPERS 27.79 q

36 8 340 NIKITA MAE JING-YU MEYERS
SINGAPORE

SPORTS
SCHOOL

28.38 q

37 8 186 SEEK HUI SIN
MUAR CHUNG

HWA HIGH
SCHOOL

31.60

38 8 102 NURUL FAIZAH ASMA' BINTI MAZLAN BEECITY SQUAD 26.93 q

39 3 530 SITI NUR ALYSA SYAHIRAH BINTI MOHD AIRWAN
SMK MUTIARA

IMPIAN (MI
ATHLETIC

30.29 q

40 3 627 DYNA QAISARA BINTI MOHD SUPIAN ALPHA SSN
JOHOR 30.08 q
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Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

- 7 676 CHEONG KHAI QIN TSUN JIN HIGH
SCHOOL DNS

- 7 379 KU SOPHEA AISHA BINTI KU AHMISUHAIRI PERLIS DNS

- 8 900 Kyra Hong Zi Xin SEK. MEN. KUEN
CHENG DNS

- 6 839 NUR RABIATUL ADAWIYAH BT. ARIFFIN WIPERS DNS

- 6 610 LEE ZI XUAN SMJK HWA LIAN DNS

- 6 376 NUR AWATIF JASMINE BINTI SHAHABUDDIN PERLIS DNS

- 5 836 MARIE ADORABELLA PEI YUAN WIPERS DNS

- 4 66 EVA TOK PEI WEN
COACH JEGA

ATHLETIC CLUB
(CJAC)

DNS

- 3 382 NURALIYATI SHARIMA BINTI FAUZI PERLIS DNS

- 3 338 KEW MIN YUE ZOE GRIGORA ASIA
SOLUTION DNS

- 3 201 DARSHINI MING-YAN RAVINTHRA FALCON
ATHLETICS DNS

- 2 337 CELEST TAN ROU XIN GRIGORA ASIA
SOLUTION DNS

- 1 281 FAITH MARTIN MSN SELANGOR DNS

- 1 2 FARAH NADIAH BINTI NORAZAM BEBAS (FARAH
NADIAH) DNS


